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 1,530.2659 

 555.5034 

 15.4279 

 195.6846 

 2,598.2617 

 202.0020 

 2,083.6100 

 2,327.2758 

 2,294.0546 

 15.3207 

 0.0000 

 113.4302 

 1,377.4746 

 0.8863 

 0.5579 

 1.8750 

 301.3044 

 6,801.5146 

 307.7392 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,507.3119 

 547.1708 

 15.1965 

 192.7493 

 2,559.2878 

 198.9720 

 2,052.3559 

 2,292.3667 

 2,259.6438 

 15.0909 

 0.0000 

 111.7287 

 1,356.8125 

 0.8730 

 0.5495 

 1.8469 

 296.7848 

 6,699.4919 

 303.1231 

 1,553.2199 

 563.8360 

 15.6593 

 198.6199 

 2,637.2356 

 205.0320 

 2,114.8642 

 2,362.1849 

 2,328.4654 

 15.5505 

 0.0000 

 115.1317 

 1,398.1367 

 0.8996 

 0.5663 

 1.9031 

 305.8240 

 6,903.5373 

 312.3553 
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Billets de banque Transactions


